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Listening Part [1~12]

1. Choose the best response to the question.

2. Choose the best response to the question.

3. Choose the best response to the question.

4. Listen and choose the right picture.  

5. Listen and choose the right picture.  

6. What does the boy have? 

Class

Name

Score

1

1

1

1 2 3

2

2

2

3

3

3

1 2 3
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[11~12] Listen and answer each question. 

a pencil 

a baseball glove and a cap

her brother

her sister

It’s a baseball glove.

It’s a pen.

a book

a desk

her father

her mother

It’s a crayon.

It’s a bat.

7. What can they do?

8. Where are they?

11. What does the boy have?

10. Who is the English teacher?

12. What is the gift?

1

1

1

1 2 3

3

3

3

2

2

2

4

4

4

1 2 3

9. Which does the girl NOT want?
She wants rice and chicken.

She wants water.

She wants a bed.

She wants a carrot juice.

1

3

2

4
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13. Fill in the blank.

16. Fill in the blank.

Reading Part [13~26]

14. Fill in the blank.

15. Fill in the blank.

can

hear

English book     

pencils 

have

yellow

pen 

notebook

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

Eddie : I have a notebook and a pencil.
            Do you have a book?
Andy  : No, I don’t. I just                        a color pen.

school 

lunch time     

friend

boyfriend

1

3

2

4

Sara    : Do you have a English book?
Benny : No, I don’t.
Sara    : Do you have a                                   ?
Benny : No, I don’t have a notebook.

Yes, I can.

Thank you.

No, I can’t.

Can you play soccer?

1

3

2

4

Andy : Do you like baseball?
Mike : Yes, I do. I have a ball and a baseball glove.
           I can throw a ball. Can you play baseball? 
Andy :                              . I can hit a ball.

Mom   : It’s                              . What do you want?
Susan : I want a hot dog.
Mom   : Do you want some milk?
Susan : No, I don’t. I want some apple juice.
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18. Which is NOT correct?

19. Which is NOT correct?

Let’s play soccer! That is       a good idea. It is very       a doll. 

I like to play       soccer. Do you have       a soccer ball?

He is      catcher. He can catch a ball. She is a       picture.
She can throw a ball. He is a      batter. He can hit a ball.
They can      play baseball. 

2

2

1

1

3

3

17. Fill in the blank.

20. Which is NOT correct?

(A) I have a book.
(B) What do you have?
(C) What is the book about?

21. Which of the following is the correct order?

My name is Jim.

Thank you.

Here you are.

Come on.

1

3

2

4

Jim         : Who is he?
Teacher : He is Sam. He is my son.
Jim         : Hi, Sam.                                  .
Sam        : Hi, Jim. I’m Sam. Nice to meet you.
Jim         : Nice to meet you, too.

(B)-(A)-(C)

(C)-(B)-(A)

(A)-(B)-(C)

(C)-(A)-(B)

1

3

2

4

I am in the kitchen.
      I am hungry.      I want some bread. 
I am thirsty.
      I want soap.      I want some water.

1 2

3 4

4

4



5

Mover
Test

Yes, she can. 

No, she can’t.

Mike has four pencils.

Mike has three pencils.

Yes, he is.                 

Yes, she is.

Mike has five pencils.

Mike has two pencils.

23. Can Lucy use a pencil?                                      

24. How many pencils does Mike have?          

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

22. Which of the following is the correct order? 

[23~24] Read the conversation and answer each question.

[25~26] Read the conversation and answer each question.

  

Lucy  : Mike, do you have a pencil?
Mike : Yes, I have. I have three pencils.
Lucy  : Can I use your pencil?
Mike : Here you are.
Lucy  : Thank you.
Mike : No problem.

Tim   : It is dinner time. I am so hungry.
Jane : Let’s go to a fast food restaurant.
Tim   : OK. What do you want?
Jane : I want pizza and coke. How about you?
Tim   : I want a hot dog and orange juice.

(A) No, I don’t.
(B) What do you want?
(C) Do you want some vanilla ice cream?
I want chocolate cake.

(B)-(A)-(C)

(A)-(C)-(B)

(C)-(A)-(B)

(C)-(B)-(A)

1

3

2

4
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school

bakery

a hot dog and orange juice

pizza and coke

home

fast food restaurant

cake and water

apple juice

25. Where do they go for dinner?

26. What does Tim want?

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

Writing part [27~30]

29. Write your answer.
Can you speak English?

30. Write your answer.
It is lunch time. What do you want?

27. Look at the pictures and complete the sentences.

I am a pitcher. 

I can ①                     a ball. 

I am a ②                     . 

I can ③              a ball.

28. Look at the picture and complete the sentences.

Helen : It’s very hot. 

            I am ①                    . 

Prter  : What do you ②                 ?   

Helen : I want ③                   . 

Prter  : Here you are.


